SOPHOMORE COURSE SELECTION WORKSHEET

Students and Parents:

To assist you in planning your course selections, please review the 2024 - 2025 Course Directory.

This document can be found on Scecina's school web site at:

https://scecina.org/academics/re-enroll-now/

Please take time to review the graduation requirements for Core 40 and Academic Honors.

This form has been created as an aid in selecting courses online for the 2024-2025 school year using your

PowerSchool account. A total of 16 credits should be selected along with 4 alternate credits.

A. CORE SOPHOMORE REQUIREMENTS

Select one (1) box in each of the core areas below. A Social Studies course from the list below is required

in either grade 9 or 10.

M Credits Course # Course Name

O 2 SC0420  Catholic Theology 3-4

M Credits Course # Course Name
O 2 SC1004 English 10
O 2 SC1004H  English 10 Honors (W)

O 2 SC1012 English as a New Language - English

M Credits Course # Course Name

O 2 SC2520  Algebral

O 2 SC2522  Algebra II

O 2 SC2522H  Algebra I Honors (W)
O 2 SC2532  Geometry

O 2 SC2532H  Geometry Honors (W)

M Credits Course # Course Name
O 2 SC1548  World History & Civilization

O 2 SC1612 AP World History Modern (W)

*1f you did NOT take World History 9th grade year,
you MUST select.

M Credits Course # Course Name

O 2 SC3024  Biology 1

O 2 SC3024H  Biology I Honors (W)

O 2 SC3064  Chemistry I

O 2 SC3090C  Chemistry I Honors (W)

O 2 SC3108 Integrated Chemistry-Physics
O 2 SC3084 Physics I

O 2 SC3084H  Physics I Honors (W)

O 2 SC3090C  ACP Chemistry (DC) (W)

M Credits Course # Course Name
O 1 SC3542  Physical Education I (Fall)

O 1 SC3544  Physical Education II (Spring)

M Credits Course # Course Name
O 1 SC3506 Health & Wellness Education

| 1 SC0522 Career Information & Exploration

*If you did not take Health 9th grade year, you
MUST select.

The number of credits from Core courses (A) and Electives (B) should total 16.


https://scecina.org/academics/re-enroll-now/

B. SOPHOMORE ELECTIVES

Select courses from any of the lists below. Make sure you meet any prerequisite requirements
by checking the 2024 - 2025 Course Directory.

M Credits
O 1
O 1
O 2

Course #
SC4518
SC4540
SC4562

Course Name

Introduction to Business (Fall)

Personal Financial Responsibilities (Spring)
Principles of Business Mgmt (DC) (W)

M Credits

O 2

Course #
SC7183

Course Name

Principles of Computing

Credits Course #

SC4000
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SC4002
SC4040
SC4044
SC4060
SC4064

Course Name

Intro to 2-D Art (Fall)
Intro to 3-D Art (Spring)
Ceramics (Fall)
Sculpture (Spring)
Drawing (Fall)

Painting (Spring)

M Credits
O 2
O 2
O 2

Course #
SC1086
SC7140
SC7141

Course Name

Student Media - Yearbook

Principles of Digital Design (DC) (W)
Digital Design Graphics (DC) (W)
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M Credits
O 2
o 2
O 2
o 2
O 2
o 1
O 1

Course #
SC4182
SC4188
SC4160

SC4170H

SC4164
SC4206
SC4208

Course Name

Beginning Chorus

Advanced Chorus

Beginning Concert Band

Advanced Concert Band

Jazz Band

Music History & Appreciation (Fall)
Music Theory & Composition (Spring)
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Credits

Course #
SC4244
SC4242
SC4252
SC4142
SC4146

Course Name

Technical Theatre (Fall)
Theatre Arts (Spring)
Advanced Technical Theatre
Dance Choreography (Fall)

Dance Performance (Spring)

M Credits

O 2

Course # Course Name

SC3560A  Elective PE (Weightlifting)
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1
1
1
1
1
1

Credits

Course #
SC1516
SC1518
SC1532

SC1550A
SC1534

SC1550W

Course Name

Ethnic Studies (Fall)

Indiana Studies (Spring)
Psychology (Fall)

Abnormal Psychology (Spring)
Sociology (Fall)

War and Society (Spring)

2
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2
2
2
2

Credits

Course #
SC2020
SC2022
SC2190
SC2192
SC2120
SC2122

Course Name

French I

French IT

Spanish Lang for Heritage Speakers I
Spanish Lang for Heritage Speakers 11
Spanish I

Spanish IT

|Z| Credits

O 2

Course #

SC0500

The number of credits from Core courses (A) and Electives (B) should total 16.

Course Name

Study Skills Development
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