

SOPHOMORE COURSE SELECTION WORKSHEET

Students and Parents:

To assist you in planning your course selections, please review the 2024 - 2025 Course Directory.

This document can be found on Scecina's school web site at: https://

https://scecina.org/academics/re-enroll-now/

Please take time to review the graduation requirements for Core 40 and Academic Honors.

This form has been created as an aid in selecting courses online for the 2024-2025 school year using your PowerSchool account. A total of 16 credits should be selected along with 4 alternate credits.

A. CORE SOPHOMORE REQUIREMENTS

Select one (1) box in each of the core areas below. A Social Studies course from the list below is required in either grade 9 or 10.

Catholic Theology				Science				
\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name	$\overline{\checkmark}$	✓ Credits Course #		Course Name	
	2	SC0420	Catholic Theology 3-4		2	SC3024	Biology I	
					2	SC3024H	Biology I Honors (W)	
	English				2	SC3064	Chemistry I	
\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name		2	SC3090C	Chemistry I Honors (W)	
	2	SC1004	English 10		2	SC3108	Integrated Chemistry-Physics	
	2	SC1004H	English 10 Honors (W)		2	SC3084	Physics I	
	2	SC1012	English as a New Language - English		2	SC3084H	Physics I Honors (W)	
					2	SC3090C	ACP Chemistry (DC) (W)	
		M	athematics	_				
$\overline{\checkmark}$	Credits	Course #	Course Name		Physical Education			
	2	SC2520	Algebra I	\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name	
							P1 : 1 F1 : T (F10)	
	2	SC2522	Algebra II		1	SC3542	Physical Education I (Fall)	
	2	SC2522 SC2522H	Algebra II Honors (W)		1	SC3542 SC3544	Physical Education I (Fall) Physical Education II (Spring)	
_			C	_			, ,	
	2	SC2522H	Algebra II Honors (W)	_	1	SC3544	, ,	
	2	SC2522H SC2532	Algebra II Honors (W) Geometry	_	1	SC3544	Physical Education II (Spring)	
	2	SC2522H SC2532 SC2532H	Algebra II Honors (W) Geometry		1 H	SC3544	Physical Education II (Spring)	
	2	SC2522H SC2532 SC2532H	Algebra II Honors (W) Geometry Geometry Honors (W)		1 Credits	SC3544 [ealth/Coll Course #	Physical Education II (Spring) lege and Career Prep Course Name	
	2 2 2	SC2522H SC2532 SC2532H	Algebra II Honors (W) Geometry Geometry Honors (W) cial Studies*		1 Credits 1	SC3544 Cealth/Coll Course # SC3506	Physical Education II (Spring) lege and Career Prep Course Name Health & Wellness Education	
	2 2 2 Credits	SC2522H SC2532 SC2532H Soc Course #	Algebra II Honors (W) Geometry Geometry Honors (W) cial Studies* Course Name	- □ □ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■	1 Credits 1	SC3544 Cealth/Coll Course # SC3506 SC0522 ot take Hea	Physical Education II (Spring) lege and Career Prep Course Name Health & Wellness Education	

^{*}If you did NOT take World History 9th grade year, you **MUST** select.

The number of credits from Core courses (A) and Electives (B) should total 16.

B. SOPHOMORE ELECTIVES

Select courses from any of the lists below. Make sure you meet any prerequisite requirements by checking the 2024 - 2025 Course Directory.

Business					Fine Arts: Drama				
$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	Credits	Course #	Course Name	$\overline{\checkmark}$	Credits	Course #	Course Name		
	1	SC4518	Introduction to Business (Fall)		1	SC4244	Technical Theatre (Fall)		
	1	SC4540	Personal Financial Responsibilities (Spring)		☐ 1 SC4242 Theatre Arts (Spring)				
	2	SC4562	Principles of Business Mgmt (DC) (W)		□ 2 SC4252 Adva		Advanced Technical Theatre		
					1	SC4142	Dance Choreography (Fall)		
	Computer Science				1	SC4146	Dance Performance (Spring)		
\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name						
	2	SC7183	Principles of Computing		Physical Education				
				\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name		
	Fine Arts: Art				2	SC3560A	Elective PE (Weightlifting)		
\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name						
	1	SC4000	Intro to 2-D Art (Fall)		Social Studies				
	1	SC4002	Intro to 3-D Art (Spring)	\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name		
	1	SC4040	Ceramics (Fall)		1	SC1516	Ethnic Studies (Fall)		
	1	SC4044	Sculpture (Spring)		1	SC1518	Indiana Studies (Spring)		
	1	SC4060	Drawing (Fall)		1	SC1532	Psychology (Fall)		
	1	SC4064	Painting (Spring)		☐ 1 SC1550A Abnormal Psychology (Spri		Abnormal Psychology (Spring)		
					1	SC1534	Sociology (Fall)		
	Fine Arts: Media				1	SC1550W	War and Society (Spring)		
\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name						
	2	SC1086	Student Media - Yearbook		World Languages				
	2	SC7140	Principles of Digital Design (DC) (W)	\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name		
	2	SC7141	Digital Design Graphics (DC) (W)		2	SC2020	French I		
					2	SC2022	French II		
	Fine Arts: Music				2	SC2190	Spanish Lang for Heritage Speakers I		
\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name		2	SC2192	Spanish Lang for Heritage Speakers II		
	2	SC4182	Beginning Chorus		2	SC2120	Spanish I		
	2	SC4188	Advanced Chorus		2	SC2122	Spanish II		
	2	SC4160	Beginning Concert Band						
	2	SC4170H	Advanced Concert Band			Mult	i-Disciplinary		
	2	SC4164	Jazz Band	\checkmark	Credits	Course #	Course Name		
	1	SC4206	Music History & Appreciation (Fall)		2	SC0500	Study Skills Development		
	1	SC4208	Music Theory & Composition (Spring)						

The number of credits from Core courses (A) and Electives (B) should total 16.